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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 13 teams)
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number name
1 AVA

    DÉKÁNY Kinga
    KAZÁR Dóra
    PETRI Renáta
    SZABÓ Réka

2 BHSE 1
    BUDAI Dorina
    FEKETE Laura Judit
    MUHARI Eszter
    SZOMBATH Barbara

3 VASAS 2
    CSOKNYAI Lilla
    CSONKA Valéria
    GÁLFALVY Nóra
    KARDOS Edina

4 BVSC 1
    BORSODY Emma
    SZABÓ Laura
    SZONDI Laura
    TURCSÁK Bianka

5 FLESS
    DEBRECZENI Noémi
    KOLCZONAY Borbála
    KOVÁCS Vivien
    SZARVAS Rita

6 DVE
    EGERSZEGI Alexandra
    KIS Evelin
    NAGY Kinga

7 BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
    FEDOR Tamara
    KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér
    MIHÁLY Kata

8 OMS-TATA
    BÜKI Lili
    KOVÁCS Sarolta
    KUN Anna

10 VASAS 1
    KARDOS Brigitta
    LIPTHAY Hanna
    PLEESZ Hanna
    TARTÓCZKI Vera

12 MTK
    DR NATTÁN Sarolta
    LAMBERT Regina
    SIDIROPOULOS Niké
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 13 teams)
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number name
13 ÉTC

    BABITS Boglárka
    CSOMÓS Flóra
    FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia
    KAS Gyöngyvér

15 BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
    DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter
    JUHÁSZ Manuéla
    MESKÓ Csilla

19 NKESE
    KIS Ágnes
    NOVÁK Réka
    SOÓS Dóra Evelyn
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 13 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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1 AVA

Tableau of 16

16 ---

9 VASAS 1

8 OMS-TATA    45/32

5 FLESS

12 BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE    45/39

13 NKESE

4 BVSC 1    45/23

3 VASAS 2

14 ---

11 ÉTC

6 DVE    45/43

7 BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

10 MTK    45/38

15 ---

2 BHSE 1

AVA

Tableau of 8

OMS-TATA
   45/40

FLESS

BVSC 1
   45/39

VASAS 2

ÉTC
   45/40

BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

BHSE 1
   45/35

AVA

Semi-finals

BVSC 1

   38/37

ÉTC

BHSE 1

   45/31

BVSC 1

Final

BHSE 1

   45/35
BHSE 1

AVA

Third place

ÉTC    45/34
AVA
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1 ---

Tableau 9-16 of 8

8 VASAS 1

5 BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

4 NKESE    45/26

3 ---

6 DVE

7 MTK

2 ---

VASAS 1

Tableau 9-16 of 4

BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
   45/29

DVE

MTK
   45/39

VASAS 1

9th place

MTK

   45/34
MTK

BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

11th place

DVE    45/37
DVE
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1 OMS-TATA

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 FLESS    45/28

3 VASAS 2

2 BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    45/44

OMS-TATA

5th place

VASAS 2
   45/38
VASAS 2

FLESS

7th place

BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    45/42
BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
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rank name
1 BHSE 1

    BUDAI Dorina
    FEKETE Laura Judit
    MUHARI Eszter
    SZOMBATH Barbara

2 BVSC 1
    BORSODY Emma
    SZABÓ Laura
    SZONDI Laura
    TURCSÁK Bianka

3 AVA
    DÉKÁNY Kinga
    KAZÁR Dóra
    PETRI Renáta
    SZABÓ Réka

4 ÉTC
    BABITS Boglárka
    CSOMÓS Flóra
    FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia
    KAS Gyöngyvér

5 VASAS 2
    CSOKNYAI Lilla
    CSONKA Valéria
    GÁLFALVY Nóra
    KARDOS Edina

6 OMS-TATA
    BÜKI Lili
    KOVÁCS Sarolta
    KUN Anna

7 BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
    FEDOR Tamara
    KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér
    MIHÁLY Kata

8 FLESS
    DEBRECZENI Noémi
    KOLCZONAY Borbála
    KOVÁCS Vivien
    SZARVAS Rita

9 MTK
    DR NATTÁN Sarolta
    LAMBERT Regina
    SIDIROPOULOS Niké

10 VASAS 1
    KARDOS Brigitta
    LIPTHAY Hanna
    PLEESZ Hanna
    TARTÓCZKI Vera
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 teams)

page 2/2

rank name
11 DVE

    EGERSZEGI Alexandra
    KIS Evelin
    NAGY Kinga

12 BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
    DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter
    JUHÁSZ Manuéla
    MESKÓ Csilla

13 NKESE
    KIS Ágnes
    NOVÁK Réka
    SOÓS Dóra Evelyn
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Tableau of 16

OMS-TATA  -  VASAS 1

Score

2

8

11

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

2

6

3

9

5

5

5

5

5

Score

5

10

13

18

20

22

25

29

32

Hits

5

5

3

5

2

2

3

4

3

Name

BÜKI Lili

KUN Anna

KOVÁCS Sarolta

BÜKI Lili

KOVÁCS Sarolta

KUN Anna

KOVÁCS Sarolta

BÜKI Lili

KUN Anna

Name

KARDOS Brigitta

TARTÓCZKI Vera

PLEESZ Hanna

TARTÓCZKI Vera

KARDOS Brigitta

PLEESZ Hanna

TARTÓCZKI Vera

PLEESZ Hanna

KARDOS Brigitta

BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  -  FLESS

Score

5

10

12

20

24

24

26

36

39

Hits

5

5

2

8

4

0

2

10

3

Score

2

6

11

16

25

25

35

40

45

Hits

2

4

5

5

9

0

10

5

5

Name

MESKÓ Csilla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

MESKÓ Csilla

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

MESKÓ Csilla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

Name

KOLCZONAY Borbála

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOVÁCS Vivien

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOLCZONAY Borbála

KOVÁCS Vivien

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOVÁCS Vivien

KOLCZONAY Borbála
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Tableau of 16

BVSC 1  -  NKESE

Score

5

5

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

0

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

3

6

13

15

17

18

21

22

23

Hits

3

3

7

2

2

1

3

1

1

Name

BORSODY Emma

SZONDI Laura

SZABÓ Laura

SZONDI Laura

BORSODY Emma

SZABÓ Laura

SZONDI Laura

SZABÓ Laura

BORSODY Emma

Name

NOVÁK Réka

SOÓS Dóra Evelyn

KIS Ágnes

NOVÁK Réka

KIS Ágnes

SOÓS Dóra Evelyn

KIS Ágnes

NOVÁK Réka

SOÓS Dóra Evelyn

DVE  -  ÉTC

Score

5

7

13

16

22

24

31

35

43

Hits

5

2

6

3

6

2

7

4

8

Score

1

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

1

9

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

NAGY Kinga

KIS Evelin

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

KIS Evelin

NAGY Kinga

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

KIS Evelin

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

NAGY Kinga

Name

BABITS Boglárka

CSOMÓS Flóra

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

KAS Gyöngyvér

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

CSOMÓS Flóra

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

KAS Gyöngyvér

CSOMÓS Flóra
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Tableau of 16

MTK  -  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

Score

5

7

8

13

17

22

28

34

38

Hits

5

2

1

5

4

5

6

6

4

Score

3

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

3

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

LAMBERT Regina

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

LAMBERT Regina

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

LAMBERT Regina

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

Name

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

MIHÁLY Kata

FEDOR Tamara

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

FEDOR Tamara

MIHÁLY Kata

FEDOR Tamara

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

MIHÁLY Kata
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Tableau of 8

OMS-TATA  -  AVA

Score

5

10

12

18

19

24

27

31

40

Hits

5

5

2

6

1

5

3

4

9

Score

4

7

12

20

24

30

32

34

45

Hits

4

3

5

8

4

6

2

2

11

Name

BÜKI Lili

KUN Anna

KOVÁCS Sarolta

BÜKI Lili

KOVÁCS Sarolta

KUN Anna

KOVÁCS Sarolta

BÜKI Lili

KUN Anna

Name

SZABÓ Réka

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

SZABÓ Réka

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

SZABÓ Réka

BVSC 1  -  FLESS

Score

3

8

9

20

24

30

34

40

45

Hits

3

5

1

11

4

6

4

6

5

Score

1

10

12

20

25

28

31

35

39

Hits

1

9

2

8

5

3

3

4

4

Name

SZABÓ Laura

BORSODY Emma

TURCSÁK Bianka

SZABÓ Laura

TURCSÁK Bianka

BORSODY Emma

TURCSÁK Bianka

SZABÓ Laura

BORSODY Emma

Name

KOLCZONAY Borbála

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOVÁCS Vivien

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOLCZONAY Borbála

SZARVAS Rita

DEBRECZENI Noémi

SZARVAS Rita

KOLCZONAY Borbála
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Tableau of 8

ÉTC  -  VASAS 2

Score

5

10

15

20

21

25

31

34

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

1

4

6

3

11

Score

4

8

14

16

18

24

28

31

40

Hits

4

4

6

2

2

6

4

3

9

Name

CSOMÓS Flóra

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

KAS Gyöngyvér

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

CSOMÓS Flóra

KAS Gyöngyvér

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

KAS Gyöngyvér

CSOMÓS Flóra

Name

KARDOS Edina

CSONKA Valéria

CSOKNYAI Lilla

KARDOS Edina

CSOKNYAI Lilla

CSONKA Valéria

CSOKNYAI Lilla

KARDOS Edina

CSONKA Valéria

BHSE 1  -  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

Score

4

10

14

20

24

30

34

37

45

Hits

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

3

8

Score

5

8

13

17

25

27

31

32

35

Hits

5

3

5

4

8

2

4

1

3

Name

MUHARI Eszter

BUDAI Dorina

FEKETE Laura Judit

MUHARI Eszter

FEKETE Laura Judit

BUDAI Dorina

FEKETE Laura Judit

MUHARI Eszter

BUDAI Dorina

Name

MIHÁLY Kata

FEDOR Tamara

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

FEDOR Tamara

MIHÁLY Kata

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

FEDOR Tamara

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

MIHÁLY Kata
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Semi-finals

BVSC 1  -  AVA

Score

0

4

8

11

19

23

28

28

38

Hits

0

4

4

3

8

4

5

0

10

Score

0

6

12

13

19

26

29

29

37

Hits

0

6

6

1

6

7

3

0

8

Name

BORSODY Emma

TURCSÁK Bianka

SZABÓ Laura

TURCSÁK Bianka

BORSODY Emma

SZABÓ Laura

TURCSÁK Bianka

SZABÓ Laura

BORSODY Emma

Name

DÉKÁNY Kinga

SZABÓ Réka

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

SZABÓ Réka

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

SZABÓ Réka

BHSE 1  -  ÉTC

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

34

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

6

5

Score

4

5

10

11

17

23

28

30

31

Hits

4

1

5

1

6

6

5

2

1

Name

MUHARI Eszter

BUDAI Dorina

FEKETE Laura Judit

MUHARI Eszter

FEKETE Laura Judit

BUDAI Dorina

SZOMBATH Barbara

MUHARI Eszter

BUDAI Dorina

Name

CSOMÓS Flóra

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

KAS Gyöngyvér

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

CSOMÓS Flóra

KAS Gyöngyvér

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

KAS Gyöngyvér

CSOMÓS Flóra
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Tableau 9-16 of 8

NKESE  -  BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

Score

2

9

12

14

17

18

20

22

26

Hits

2

7

3

2

3

1

2

2

4

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

34

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

6

5

Name

SOÓS Dóra Evelyn

KIS Ágnes

NOVÁK Réka

KIS Ágnes

SOÓS Dóra Evelyn

NOVÁK Réka

KIS Ágnes

NOVÁK Réka

SOÓS Dóra Evelyn

Name

MESKÓ Csilla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

MESKÓ Csilla

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

MESKÓ Csilla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter
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Tableau 9-16 of 4

BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  -  VASAS 1

Score

2

9

10

13

15

20

24

26

29

Hits

2

7

1

3

2

5

4

2

3

Score

4

8

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

4

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

MESKÓ Csilla

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

MESKÓ Csilla

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

MESKÓ Csilla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

Name

PLEESZ Hanna

KARDOS Brigitta

LIPTHAY Hanna

PLEESZ Hanna

LIPTHAY Hanna

KARDOS Brigitta

LIPTHAY Hanna

PLEESZ Hanna

TARTÓCZKI Vera

MTK  -  DVE

Score

0

3

11

14

16

20

30

35

45

Hits

0

3

8

3

2

4

10

5

10

Score

0

6

11

16

21

25

31

34

39

Hits

0

6

5

5

5

4

6

3

5

Name

LAMBERT Regina

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

LAMBERT Regina

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

LAMBERT Regina

Name

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

NAGY Kinga

KIS Evelin

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

KIS Evelin

NAGY Kinga

KIS Evelin

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

NAGY Kinga
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

FLESS  -  OMS-TATA

Score

2

5

7

11

20

22

23

26

28

Hits

2

3

2

4

9

2

1

3

2

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

KOLCZONAY Borbála

DEBRECZENI Noémi

SZARVAS Rita

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOLCZONAY Borbála

SZARVAS Rita

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOVÁCS Vivien

KOLCZONAY Borbála

Name

BÜKI Lili

KUN Anna

KOVÁCS Sarolta

BÜKI Lili

KOVÁCS Sarolta

KUN Anna

KOVÁCS Sarolta

BÜKI Lili

KUN Anna

BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  -  VASAS 2

Score

5

10

13

20

25

30

33

39

44

Hits

5

5

3

7

5

5

3

6

5

Score

2

9

11

19

23

28

35

39

45

Hits

2

7

2

8

4

5

7

4

6

Name

MIHÁLY Kata

FEDOR Tamara

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

FEDOR Tamara

MIHÁLY Kata

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

FEDOR Tamara

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

MIHÁLY Kata

Name

GÁLFALVY Nóra

CSONKA Valéria

KARDOS Edina

GÁLFALVY Nóra

KARDOS Edina

CSONKA Valéria

KARDOS Edina

GÁLFALVY Nóra

CSONKA Valéria
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11th place

DVE  -  BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

1

8

14

19

19

21

32

33

37

Hits

1

7

6

5

0

2

11

1

4

Name

NAGY Kinga

KIS Evelin

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

KIS Evelin

NAGY Kinga

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

KIS Evelin

EGERSZEGI Alexandra

NAGY Kinga

Name

MESKÓ Csilla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

MESKÓ Csilla

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

MESKÓ Csilla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter
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9th place

MTK  -  VASAS 1

Score

1

8

15

20

20

30

35

40

45

Hits

1

7

7

5

0

10

5

5

5

Score

3

10

14

15

15

23

28

32

34

Hits

3

7

4

1

0

8

5

4

2

Name

LAMBERT Regina

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

LAMBERT Regina

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

SIDIROPOULOS Niké

LAMBERT Regina

Name

PLEESZ Hanna

LIPTHAY Hanna

TARTÓCZKI Vera

PLEESZ Hanna

TARTÓCZKI Vera

LIPTHAY Hanna

TARTÓCZKI Vera

PLEESZ Hanna

LIPTHAY Hanna



Felnõtt Nõi Párbajtõr Csapat Magyar Kupa
Tata, 2018. május 20.

page 1/1

5th place

VASAS 2  -  OMS-TATA

Score

3

10

15

18

22

30

35

40

45

Hits

3

7

5

3

4

8

5

5

5

Score

5

9

14

19

25

26

31

34

38

Hits

5

4

5

5

6

1

5

3

4

Name

GÁLFALVY Nóra

CSONKA Valéria

KARDOS Edina

GÁLFALVY Nóra

KARDOS Edina

CSONKA Valéria

KARDOS Edina

GÁLFALVY Nóra

CSONKA Valéria

Name

KUN Anna

KOVÁCS Sarolta

BÜKI Lili

KOVÁCS Sarolta

KUN Anna

BÜKI Lili

KOVÁCS Sarolta

BÜKI Lili

KUN Anna
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7th place

BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  -  FLESS

Score

5

10

15

16

25

30

35

37

45

Hits

5

5

5

1

9

5

5

2

8

Score

4

6

14

20

25

26

31

34

42

Hits

4

2

8

6

5

1

5

3

8

Name

MIHÁLY Kata

FEDOR Tamara

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

FEDOR Tamara

MIHÁLY Kata

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

FEDOR Tamara

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér

MIHÁLY Kata

Name

KOVÁCS Vivien

KOLCZONAY Borbála

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOVÁCS Vivien

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOLCZONAY Borbála

DEBRECZENI Noémi

KOVÁCS Vivien

KOLCZONAY Borbála
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Third place

ÉTC  -  AVA

Score

5

8

11

16

20

27

28

32

34

Hits

5

3

3

5

4

7

1

4

2

Score

4

10

13

16

25

29

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

3

3

9

4

6

5

5

Name

CSOMÓS Flóra

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

KAS Gyöngyvér

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

CSOMÓS Flóra

KAS Gyöngyvér

FÖLDHÁZI Zsófia

KAS Gyöngyvér

CSOMÓS Flóra

Name

DÉKÁNY Kinga

SZABÓ Réka

PETRI Renáta

DÉKÁNY Kinga

KAZÁR Dóra

SZABÓ Réka

KAZÁR Dóra

DÉKÁNY Kinga

SZABÓ Réka
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Final

BHSE 1  -  BVSC 1

Score

0

4

13

15

20

23

23

23

45

Hits

0

4

9

2

5

3

0

0

22

Score

1

4

9

12

15

17

17

17

35

Hits

1

3

5

3

3

2

0

0

18

Name

BUDAI Dorina

FEKETE Laura Judit

MUHARI Eszter

FEKETE Laura Judit

BUDAI Dorina

MUHARI Eszter

FEKETE Laura Judit

MUHARI Eszter

BUDAI Dorina

Name

SZABÓ Laura

BORSODY Emma

TURCSÁK Bianka

SZABÓ Laura

TURCSÁK Bianka

BORSODY Emma

TURCSÁK Bianka

SZABÓ Laura

BORSODY Emma


